Tina-Avalon Dragons

2025 TRACK SCHEDULE

Date
3/27/25
4/1/25
4/9/25
4/10/25
4/16/25
4/22/25
4/24/25
4/25/25
4/28/25
4/30/25
5/1/25
5/2/25
5/5/25
5/10/25
5/17/25

5/23-24

Day
Thur.
Tue.
Wed.
Thur.
Wed.
Tue.
Thur.

Fri.
Mon.
Wed.
Thur.

Fri.
Mon.
Sat.
Sat.

Fri-Sat.

Time
1:00pm
4:00pm
9:00am
4:00pm
9:00am
9:00am
2:00pm
2:00pm
9:00am
4:00pm
3:30pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
TBA
TBA

TBA

JH/V
JH/V

JH/V
JH
JH/V
JH/V
JH
v
JH/V

Vv

\"
\'4
v
v
v
v

Location

Carrollton
Brookfield
Chillicothe
Santa Fe
Carrollton
Carrollton
Carrollton
Carrollton
Carrollton
Richmond
North Andrew
Glasgow
Brookfield
TBA
TBA

Jefferson City

Host

Carrollton

Brookfield

Southwest

Santa Fe

Carrollton

CLAA Conference Meet
Bruce Finlayson Invitational
Bruce Finlayson Invitational
Norborne

Hardin-Central Invitational
North Andrew

Glasgow

Northwestern

Districts

Sectionals

State

*All dates are subject to change and meets may be cancelled due to inclement weather



