Tina-Avalon Dragons

2025 TRACK SCHEDULE

Date	Day	Time	JH/V	Location	Host
3/27/25	Thur.	1:00pm	JH/V	Carrollton	Carrollton
4/1/25	Tue.	4:00pm	٧	Brookfield	Brookfield
4/9/25	Wed.	9:00am	JH/V	Chillicothe	Southwest
4/10/25	Thur.	4:00pm	JH	Santa Fe	Santa Fe
4/16/25	Wed.	9:00am	JH/V	Carrollton	Carrollton
4/22/25	Tue.	9:00am	JH/V	Carrollton	CLAA Conference Meet
4/24/25	Thur.	2:00pm	JH	Carrollton	Bruce Finlayson Invitational
4/25/25	Fri.	2:00pm	V	Carrollton	Bruce Finlayson Invitational
4/28/25	Mon.	9:00am	JH/V	Carrollton	Norborne
4/30/25	Wed.	4:00pm	v	Richmond	Hardin-Central Invitational
5/1/25	Thur.	3:30pm	v	North Andrew	North Andrew
5/2/25	Fri.	1:00pm	V	Glasgow	Glasgow
5/5/25	Mon.	1:00pm	٧	Brookfield	Northwestern
5/10/25	Sat.	TBA	٧	ТВА	Districts
5/17/25	Sat.	ТВА	V	ТВА	Sectionals
5/23-24	Fri-Sat.	ТВА	V	Jefferson City	State

^{*}All dates are subject to change and meets may be cancelled due to inclement weather